COMPARATIVE CONSTITUTIONAL LAW

SPRING 2012
INSTRUCTOR: Michael Corrado
OFFICE HOURS: By appointment; regular hours to be established
EMAIL: <mlcorrad @email.unc.edy>
PHONE: 919 962-4121
MEETINGS: Room 3025, Tuesdays and Thursdays from 9:50 to 10:45
TEXTS: Comparative Constitutional Review, [CCR] Corrado
Introduction to [British] Constitutional Law, [ICL] Bahrendt
GRADING: Grades will be based upon research on a subject involving a
foreign constitution or constitutional treaty, a classroom
presentation on that subject, and a final paper upon that or a closely
related subject.
CLASS SCHEDULE
WEEK  DATES TOPIC ASSIGNMENT
1 1/10 Introduction CCR, Chapter One, Section A
1/12 Chapter One, Section B
2 1/17 U.S. Chapter Two, Sections A and B
1/19 Chapter Two, Sections C and D
3 1/24 Italy Chapter Three, Sections A and B
1/26 Germany Chapter Three, section C
4 1/31 France Chapter Three, Sections D.1 and D.2
2/2 Chapter Three, Section D.3
5 2/7 ECHR Chapter Four, Sections A and B
2/9 EU Chapter Four, Section C
6 2/14 U.K. ICL
2/16 ICL
7 2/21 U.K. ICL

2/23 Consultation Vetting of topics; appointments



10

11

12

13

14

2/28
3/1

3/6
3/8

3/13
3/15

3/20
3/22

37127
3/29

4/3
4/5

4/10
4/12

Research
Research

Break
Break

Presentations
Presentations

Presentations
Presentations

Presentations
Presentations

Presentations
Presentations

Summing up

No class
No class

No class
No class

Classroom quiz



