COMPARATIVE CONSTITUTIONAL LAW SPRING 2012

INSTRUCTOR:	Michael Corrado
OFFICE HOURS:	By appointment; regular hours to be established
EMAIL:	< <u>mlcorrad@email.unc.edy</u> >
PHONE:	919 962-4121
MEETINGS:	Room 3025, Tuesdays and Thursdays from 9:50 to 10:45
TEXTS:	Comparative Constitutional Review, [CCR] Corrado
	Introduction to [British] Constitutional Law, [ICL] Bahrendt
GRADING:	Grades will be based upon research on a subject involving a
	foreign constitution or constitutional treaty, a classroom
	presentation on that subject, and a final paper upon that or a closely
	related subject.

CLASS SCHEDULE

WEEK	DATES	TOPIC	ASSIGNMENT
1	1/10 1/12	Introduction	CCR, Chapter One, Section A Chapter One, Section B
2	1/17 1/19	U.S.	Chapter Two, Sections A and B Chapter Two, Sections C and D
3	1/24 1/26	Italy Germany	Chapter Three, Sections A and B Chapter Three, section C
4	1/31 2/2	France	Chapter Three, Sections D.1 and D.2 Chapter Three, Section D.3
5	2/7 2/9	ECHR EU	Chapter Four, Sections A and B Chapter Four, Section C
6	2/14 2/16	U.K.	ICL ICL
7	2/21 2/23	U.K. Consultation	ICL Vetting of topics; appointments

8	2/28 3/1	Research Research	No class No class
9	3/6 3/8	Break Break	No class No class
10	3/13 3/15	Presentations Presentations	
11	3/20 3/22	Presentations Presentations	
12	3/27 3/29	Presentations Presentations	
13	4/3 4/5	Presentations Presentations	
14	4/10 4/12	Summing up Classroom qu	iz